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Период (месяц)
	Поступило обращений (кол-во)
	Рассмотрено 
	Находится на рассмотрении
	Тема обращений

	
	ВСЕГО
	ЛИЧНО
	НА
САЙТ
	НА ЭЛЕКТРОННУЮ ПОЧТУ
	Разъяснено
	Решено положительно
	Перенаправлено
	Отказано
	
	


Наименование
	


 Кол-во

	Август
	7
	5
	2
	
	
	
	1
	
	6
	ЖКХ
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Правила благоустройства
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Освещение
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Разное 
	1
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